

Snooker & Billiards New South Wales Inc.



Date:

Established 1917

BOARD NOMINATION FORM

For Election as a Director of Snooker & Billiards NSW Incorporated

This form must be completed and returned to the Association by 27 November 2023.

As current financial Individual Members or Life Members of SBNSW as required, <u>we hereby nominate</u> the following Member for election to the position of Director on the Board of *Snooker & Billiards New South Wales Inc.*

NAME (print in full):

.....

.....

NOMINATOR / PROPOSER:

Must be a financial member of SBNSW for the 2023-24 financial year

Name (print in full):

Signature:

SECONDER: Must be a financial member of SBNSW for the 2023-24 financial year

Name (print in full):

Signature: Date:

DECLARATION BY NOMINEE:

I, being a current financial Individual Member or Life Member of Snooker & Billiards NSW Inc., hereby accept this nomination and agree to stand for election as a Director on the Board of Snooker & Billiards NSW Inc.

Signature: Date:

NOTE: THIS NOMINATION WILL BE INVALID IF ANY PERSONS NAMED HERE ARE NOT CURRENT FINANCIAL MEMBERS OF SBNSW FOR THE 2023-24 FINANCIAL YEAR